Timetable
09:00-09:50
09:50-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:50
11.50-12.40
12:40-13:40
13:40-14:30
14:30-18:00
18:00-19:30
19:30-

25-hour course

Warm-up activities and review
Speaking and role play

Break

Listening and grammar

Focus on pronunciation

Lunch

Activity-based English lesson
Individual study time or excursion
Dinner

Relax with family or visit to the theatre



