Timetable	25-hour course
09:00-09:50	Warm-up activities and review
09:50-10:40	Speaking and role play
10:40-11:00	Break
11:00-11:50	Listening and grammar
11.50-12.40	Focus on pronunciation
12:40-13:40	Lunch
13:40-14:30	Activity-based English lesson
14:30-18:00	Individual study time or excursion
18:00-19:30	Dinner
19:30-	Relax with family or visit to the theatre